Lovatts

Crosswords & Puzzles

CHRISTINE'S BIG CROSSWORD
Issue 403 - ....oovvveeennnnnne Mon 01-Dec-2025

Issue 404 - ... Mon 29-Dec-2025
Issue 405 - .... Mon 26-Jan-2026
Issue 406 - .... Mon 23-Feb-2026
Issue 407 - .... Mon 23-Mar-2026
Issue 408 - .... Mon 20-Apr-2026
Issue 409 - .....ccovvveeeennn. Mon 18-May-2026
Issue 410 - ......ovvveeeeennn. Mon 15-Jun-2026
Issue 411 - ...ccvveernnen. Mon 13-Jul-2026
Issue 412 - .......ovvveeeennnn. Mon 10-Aug-2026
CLUEWORDS

Issue 231 - ..ccevvvieeeeennnn. Mon 15-Dec-2025
Issue 232 - .... Mon 19-Jan-2026
Issue 233 - ... Mon 16-Feb-2026
Issue 234 - .....ccvvvvveeennnn. Mon 16-Mar-2026
Issue 235 - ..cciiiiieeeennn. Mon 20-Apr-2026
Issue 236 - ..ccevvveeeeeennn. Mon 18-May-2026
Issue 237 - coceevriieeeennn. Mon 15-Jun-2026
Issue 238 - .oeevvveeeeennenn. Mon 20-Jul-2026
Issue 239 - ..cccvvviveeeennn. Mon 17-Aug-2026

CHRISTINE'S LARGE PRINT CROSSWORDS

Issue 80 - FEB-APR......... Mon 09-Feb-2026
Issue 81 - MAY-JUL........ Mon 11-May-2026
Issue 82 - AUG-OCT....... Mon 10-Aug-2026

COLOSSUS CROSSWORDS

Issue 222 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 05-Jan-2026
Issue 223 - APR-MAY..... Mon 02-Mar-2026
Issue 224 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 04-May-2026
Issue 225 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 06-Jul-2026
Issue 226 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 07-Sep-2026

INKLINGS

Volume 37......ccceevuvennne. Mon 09-Feb-2026
Volume 38......ccccvevvuneen. Mon 11-May-2026
Volume 39......ccccveeenneen. Mon 10-Aug-2026

KIDS BUMPER PUZZLE FUN ANNUAL
Volume 2027................. Mon 02-Nov-2026

FINDAWORD

Issue 173 - Mon 01-Dec-2025

Issue 174 - ..Mon 12-Jan-2026
Issue 175 - .. Mon 02-Mar-2026
Issue 176 - .. Mon 13-Apr-2026

Issue 177 - ..Mon 01-Jun-2026
CODE CRACKERS

Issue 149 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 15-Dec-2025
Issue 150 - MAR-APR..... Mon 16-Feb-2026
Issue 151 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 20-Apr-2026
Issue 152 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 15-Jun-2026
Issue 153 - SEP-OCT...... Mon 17-Aug-2026

MEGA! CROSSWORDS

Issue 157 - DEC-JAN...... Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 158 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 02-Feb-2026
Issue 159 - APR-MAY..... Mon 06-Apr-2026
Issue 160 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 01-Jun-2026
Issue 161 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 03-Aug-2026

VARIETY BUMPER PUZZLES

Issue 140 - Mon 08-Dec-2025
Issue 141 - .. Mon 09-Feb-2026
Issue 142 - .. Mon 13-Apr-2026

Issue 143 -
Issue 144 -

.. Mon 08-Jun-2026
Mon 10-Aug-2026

CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLECTION

Issue 158 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 12-Jan-2026
Issue 159 - APR-MAY..... Mon 09-Mar-2026
Issue 160 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 11-May-2026
Issue 161 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 13-Jul-2026
Issue 162 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 14-Sep-2026

PUZZLE FUN FOR KIDS

Issue 143.......ccvvveeeeennnne Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 144.....cccvvvvevnennenn. Mon 02-Feb-2026
Issue 145.......cccvveeeeenn. Mon 06-Apr-2026
Issue 146.......cccveeeeeennn. Mon 01-Jun-2026
Issue 147.....cccvvveveeeennnn. Mon 03-Aug-2026

HANDY KILLER SUDOKU

Issue 115 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 22-Dec-2025
Issue 116 - MAR-APR..... Mon 23-Feb-2026
Issue 117 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 27-Apr-2026
Issue 118 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 22-Jun-2026

HANDY ARROWORDS

Issue 130 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 26-Jan-2026
Issue 131 - APR-MAY..... Mon 23-Mar-2026
Issue 132 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 25-May-2026
Issue 133 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 27-Jul-2026

HANDY WORDHUNT

Issue 154 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 15-Dec-2025
Issue 155 - MAR-APR..... Mon 16-Feb-2026
Issue 156 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 20-Apr-2026
Issue 157 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 15-Jun-2026

HANDY CROSSWORDS

Issue 154 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 22-Dec-2025
Issue 155 - MAR-APR..... Mon 23-Feb-2026
Issue 156 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 27-Apr-2026
Issue 157 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 22-Jun-2026

HANDY PUZZLES

Issue 143 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 26-Jan-2026
Issue 144 - APR-MAY..... Mon 23-Mar-2026
Issue 145 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 25-May-2026
Issue 146 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 27-Jul-2026

ACROSTIC PUZZLES

Issue 61 - JAN-FEB......... Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 62 - MAR-APR....... Mon 02-Feb-2026
Issue 63 - MAY-JUN....... Mon 06-Apr-2026
Issue 64 - JUL-AUG........ Mon 01-Jun-2026
Issue 65 - SEP-OCT........ Mon 03-Aug-2026

QUIZWORDS

Issue 06 - NOV-DEC....... Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 07 - JAN-FEB......... Mon 02-Feb-2026
Issue 08 - MAR-APR....... Mon 06-Apr-2026
Issue 09 - MAY-JUN....... Mon 01-Jun-2026
Issue 10 - JUL-AUG........ Mon 03-Aug-2026

For more on sale dates, please visit www.lovattspuzzles.com/onsale

2025/2026 AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND ON SALE DATES - Dates may change without notice

HANDY BINARY + HEXOKU

Issue 19 - FEB-MAR........... Mon 19-Jan-2026
Issue 20 - APR-MAY. .. Mon 16-Mar-2026
Issue 21 - JUN-JUL.... ...Mon 18-May-2026
Issue 22 - AUG-SEPT......... Mon 20-Jul-2026

HANDY BRAINTRAINERS

Issue 31 - DEC-JAN............ Mon 15-Dec-2025
Issue 32 - FEB-MAR........... Mon 16-Feb-2026
Issue 33 - APR-MAY.......... Mon 20-Apr-2026
Issue 34 - JUN-JUL............. Mon 15-Jun-2026
HANDY CODE CRACKERS

Issue 125 - JAN-FEB.......... Mon 12-Jan-2026

Issue 126 - MAR-APR........ Mon 09-Mar-2026
Issue 127 - MAY-JUN........ Mon 11-May-2026
Issue 128 - JUL-AUG.......... Mon 13-Jul-2026

HANDY CRYPTIC CROSSWORDS

Issue 118 - JAN-FEB.......... Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 119 - MAR-APR........ Mon 02-Feb-2026
Issue 120 - MAY-JUN........ Mon 06-Apr-2026

Issue 121 - JUL-AUG.......... Mon 01-Jun-2026

HANDY SUDOKU

Issue 259 - CHRISTMAS..... Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 260 - JAN........ccuuuune Mon 29-Dec-2025
Issue 261 - FEB.................. Mon 26-Jan-2026

Issue 262 - MAR................ Mon 23-Feb-2026
Issue 263 - APR................. Mon 23-Mar-2026
Issue 264 - MAY................ Mon 20-Apr-2026

Issue 265 - JUN.......ceveeeees Mon 18-May-2026
Issue 266 - JUL.................. Mon 15-Jun-2026

CHRISTINE'S CRYPTIC COLLECTION
Volume 34......cccvvevvneenne Mon 02-Feb-2026
Volume 35......ccccvvevnniennnne Mon 02-Nov-2026

SUPER SUDOKU COLLECTION

Issue 008 - DEC-FEB.......... Mon 01-Dec-2025
Issue 009 - MAR-MAY....... Mon 02-Mar-2026
Issue 010 - JUN-AUG......... Mon 01-Jun-2026

V00084



